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Società  organizzatrice: Ginnika 2001

Impianto: Palestra Dante Alighieri – via Giovanni XXIII – Pero

Data: Domenica 16 Febbraio 2014

CL GINNASTA SOCIETA' Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E PN Totale D E PN Totale D E PN Totale D E PN Totale

1 CALAMONICI MARTINA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 09/01/97 32,300     -         1,200   9,700   -     10,900 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 1,200   9,600   -     10,800 

2 TOSI MARTINA RITMICA RHO MI 03/08/99 31,800     -         1,200   9,600   -     10,800 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

3 COLOMBO CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 10/05/99 31,700     -         1,200   9,500   -     10,700 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

4 OLIVA GIADA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/99 31,500     -         1,200   9,700   -     10,900 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

4 STILLITANO MARTINA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 04/05/99 31,500     -         1,200   9,400   -     10,600 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

6 CROCI GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 16/01/96 31,400     -         1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,100   9,000   -     10,100 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

7 LORUSSO NICOLE GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/04/98 31,300     -         1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

7 MARTINO GIULIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 06/11/97 31,300     -         1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,000   8,900   -     9,900   1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

7 MIRAGLIA MANILA RITMICA RHO MI 28/02/99 31,300     -         1,200   9,700   -     10,900 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   0,700   9,100   -     9,800   1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

10 BASILICO BEATRICE RITMICA RHO MI 26/05/99 31,200     -         1,200   9,500   -     10,700 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

10 FORLONI ARIANNA RITMICA MELZO MI 25/05/99 31,200     -         1,200   9,600   -     10,800 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

12 HOGHOLT LISA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 04/07/99 31,100     -         1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

13 CEREDA SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 10/11/00 31,000     -         1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   1,200   9,400   0,100   10,500 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

14 DELLA RICCA MARIKA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 03/04/97 30,900     -         1,200   9,500   -     10,700 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

15 CHIUMENTO ANNALISA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 24/02/99 30,700     -         1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

15 PIAZZA ALESSIA RITMICA RHO MI 04/02/99 30,700     -         1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,200   -     9,400   1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

17 SALA VALENTINA RITMICA MELZO MI 22/06/97 30,600     -         1,200   9,500   -     10,700 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

17 STRADA MARTA RITMICA RHO MI 17/02/99 30,600     -         1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

17 BENSI SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 18/02/98 30,600     -         1,200   9,100   -     10,300 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

20 BRIOSCHI MARTA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 10/01/99 30,500     -         1,200   9,300   -     10,500 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   1,200   8,600   -     9,800   1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

20 GAMBINO ELEONORA RITMICA NERVIANESE MI 13/08/95 30,500     -         1,200   9,200   -     10,400 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

22 RIZZO NATASHA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 15/12/99 30,200     -         1,200   9,400   -     10,600 1,200   8,100   -     9,300   1,200   8,700   -     9,900   1,200   8,500   -     9,700   

23 AMOROSO LAURA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 08/05/98 29,900     -         1,200   8,700   -     9,900   1,200   8,600   -     9,800   1,200   8,900   -     10,100 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

23 PROVENZI ILARIA RITMICA RHO MI 02/12/98 29,900     -         1,100   9,100   -     10,200 1,100   8,600   -     9,700   1,100   8,800   -     9,900   1,100   8,700   -     9,800   

25 DI MAURO REBECCA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 14/08/99 29,100     -         1,200   8,600   -     9,800   1,200   8,300   -     9,500   1,200   8,300   -     9,500   0,900   8,900   -     9,800   

26 MORANO ALESSIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 17/02/99 29,000     -         1,200   8,800   -     10,000 1,200   8,100   -     9,300   1,200   8,500   -     9,700   1,200   8,300   0,200   9,300   

27 LOSIO ARIANNA ALYCE SPORT LO 03/01/99 27,900     -         1,200   8,500   -     9,700   0,900   7,000   -     7,900   1,200   7,600   -     8,800   1,200   8,200   -     9,400   

28 PAUNA LUIZA ELENA ALYCE SPORT LO 18/07/99 27,600     -         1,200   8,500   -     9,700   0,900   6,800   -     7,700   0,900   7,800   -     8,700   1,200   8,000   -     9,200   
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Società  organizzatrice: Ginnika 2001

Impianto: Palestra Dante Alighieri – via Giovanni XXIII – Pero

Data: Domenica 16 Febbraio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E PN Totale

1 OLIVA GIADA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/99 1,200   9,700   -     10,900 

2 MIRAGLIA MANILA RITMICA RHO MI 28/02/99 1,200   9,700   -     10,900 

3 CALAMONICI MARTINA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 09/01/97 1,200   9,700   -     10,900 

4 TOSI MARTINA RITMICA RHO MI 03/08/99 1,200   9,600   -     10,800 

5 FORLONI ARIANNA RITMICA MELZO MI 25/05/99 1,200   9,600   -     10,800 

6 BASILICO BEATRICE RITMICA RHO MI 26/05/99 1,200   9,500   -     10,700 

7 COLOMBO CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 10/05/99 1,200   9,500   -     10,700 

8 SALA VALENTINA RITMICA MELZO MI 22/06/97 1,200   9,500   -     10,700 

9 DELLA RICCA MARIKA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 03/04/97 1,200   9,500   -     10,700 

10 RIZZO NATASHA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 15/12/99 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

11 STILLITANO MARTINA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 04/05/99 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

12 HOGHOLT LISA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 04/07/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

13 BRIOSCHI MARTA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 10/01/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

14 LORUSSO NICOLE GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/04/98 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

15 MARTINO GIULIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 06/11/97 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

16 CROCI GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 16/01/96 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

17 GAMBINO ELEONORA RITMICA NERVIANESE MI 13/08/95 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

18 CEREDA SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 10/11/00 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

19 STRADA MARTA RITMICA RHO MI 17/02/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

20 PIAZZA ALESSIA RITMICA RHO MI 04/02/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

21 BENSI SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 18/02/98 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

22 PROVENZI ILARIA RITMICA RHO MI 02/12/98 1,100   9,100   -     10,200 

23 CHIUMENTO ANNALISA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 24/02/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

24 MORANO ALESSIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

25 AMOROSO LAURA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 08/05/98 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

26 DI MAURO REBECCA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 14/08/99 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

27 PAUNA LUIZA ELENA ALYCE SPORT LO 18/07/99 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   
28 LOSIO ARIANNA ALYCE SPORT LO 03/01/99 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   
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Società  organizzatrice: Ginnika 2001

Impianto: Palestra Dante Alighieri – via Giovanni XXIII – Pero

Data: Domenica 16 Febbraio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E PN Totale

1 STILLITANO MARTINA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 04/05/99 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

2 LORUSSO NICOLE GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/04/98 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

3 TOSI MARTINA RITMICA RHO MI 03/08/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

4 COLOMBO CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 10/05/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

5 CHIUMENTO ANNALISA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 24/02/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

6 CALAMONICI MARTINA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 09/01/97 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

7 CROCI GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 16/01/96 1,100   9,000   -     10,100 

8 OLIVA GIADA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/99 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

9 STRADA MARTA RITMICA RHO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

10 BENSI SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 18/02/98 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

11 HOGHOLT LISA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 04/07/99 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

12 FORLONI ARIANNA RITMICA MELZO MI 25/05/99 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

13 GAMBINO ELEONORA RITMICA NERVIANESE MI 13/08/95 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

14 MARTINO GIULIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 06/11/97 1,000   8,900   -     9,900   

15 DELLA RICCA MARIKA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 03/04/97 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

16 BASILICO BEATRICE RITMICA RHO MI 26/05/99 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

17 AMOROSO LAURA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 08/05/98 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

18 SALA VALENTINA RITMICA MELZO MI 22/06/97 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

19 PROVENZI ILARIA RITMICA RHO MI 02/12/98 1,100   8,600   -     9,700   

20 CEREDA SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 10/11/00 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   

21 BRIOSCHI MARTA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 10/01/99 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   

22 MIRAGLIA MANILA RITMICA RHO MI 28/02/99 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

23 DI MAURO REBECCA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 14/08/99 1,200   8,300   -     9,500   

24 PIAZZA ALESSIA RITMICA RHO MI 04/02/99 1,200   8,200   -     9,400   

25 RIZZO NATASHA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 15/12/99 1,200   8,100   -     9,300   

26 MORANO ALESSIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,100   -     9,300   

27 LOSIO ARIANNA ALYCE SPORT LO 03/01/99 0,900   7,000   -     7,900   

28 PAUNA LUIZA ELENA ALYCE SPORT LO 18/07/99 0,900   6,800   -     7,700   
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Società  organizzatrice: Ginnika 2001

Impianto: Palestra Dante Alighieri – via Giovanni XXIII – Pero

Data: Domenica 16 Febbraio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E PN Totale

1 CALAMONICI MARTINA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 09/01/97 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

2 CROCI GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 16/01/96 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

3 CEREDA SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 10/11/00 1,200   9,400   0,100   10,500 

4 OLIVA GIADA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

5 COLOMBO CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 10/05/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

6 MARTINO GIULIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 06/11/97 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

7 TOSI MARTINA RITMICA RHO MI 03/08/99 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

8 FORLONI ARIANNA RITMICA MELZO MI 25/05/99 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

9 STILLITANO MARTINA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 04/05/99 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

10 LORUSSO NICOLE GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/04/98 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

11 HOGHOLT LISA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 04/07/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

12 CHIUMENTO ANNALISA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 24/02/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

13 PIAZZA ALESSIA RITMICA RHO MI 04/02/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

14 DELLA RICCA MARIKA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 03/04/97 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

15 BASILICO BEATRICE RITMICA RHO MI 26/05/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

16 STRADA MARTA RITMICA RHO MI 17/02/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

17 BENSI SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 18/02/98 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

18 AMOROSO LAURA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 08/05/98 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

19 SALA VALENTINA RITMICA MELZO MI 22/06/97 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

20 GAMBINO ELEONORA RITMICA NERVIANESE MI 13/08/95 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

21 PROVENZI ILARIA RITMICA RHO MI 02/12/98 1,100   8,800   -     9,900   

22 RIZZO NATASHA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 15/12/99 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

23 MIRAGLIA MANILA RITMICA RHO MI 28/02/99 0,700   9,100   -     9,800   

24 BRIOSCHI MARTA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 10/01/99 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

25 MORANO ALESSIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   

26 DI MAURO REBECCA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 14/08/99 1,200   8,300   -     9,500   

27 LOSIO ARIANNA ALYCE SPORT LO 03/01/99 1,200   7,600   -     8,800   

28 PAUNA LUIZA ELENA ALYCE SPORT LO 18/07/99 0,900   7,800   -     8,700   

SOCIETA'
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Società  organizzatrice: Ginnika 2001

Impianto: Palestra Dante Alighieri – via Giovanni XXIII – Pero

Data: Domenica 16 Febbraio 2014

CL GINNASTA Prov.
Data 

nascita
D E PN Totale

1 CALAMONICI MARTINA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 09/01/97 1,200   9,600   -     10,800 

2 TOSI MARTINA RITMICA RHO MI 03/08/99 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

3 MIRAGLIA MANILA RITMICA RHO MI 28/02/99 1,200   9,400   -     10,600 

4 COLOMBO CHIARA RITMICA RHO MI 10/05/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

5 STILLITANO MARTINA GINNASTICA SKILL MI 04/05/99 1,200   9,300   -     10,500 

6 CROCI GIULIA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 16/01/96 1,200   9,200   -     10,400 

7 HOGHOLT LISA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 04/07/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

8 BASILICO BEATRICE RITMICA RHO MI 26/05/99 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

9 LORUSSO NICOLE GINNASTICA SKILL MI 09/04/98 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

10 MARTINO GIULIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 06/11/97 1,200   9,100   -     10,300 

11 CEREDA SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 10/11/00 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

12 BRIOSCHI MARTA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 10/01/99 1,200   9,000   -     10,200 

13 PIAZZA ALESSIA RITMICA RHO MI 04/02/99 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

14 BENSI SILVIA RITMICA MELZO MI 18/02/98 1,200   8,900   -     10,100 

15 OLIVA GIADA RITMICA RHO MI 25/05/99 1,200   8,800   -     10,000 

16 AMOROSO LAURA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 08/05/98 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

17 GAMBINO ELEONORA RITMICA NERVIANESE MI 13/08/95 1,200   8,700   -     9,900   

18 DI MAURO REBECCA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 14/08/99 0,900   8,900   -     9,800   

19 PROVENZI ILARIA RITMICA RHO MI 02/12/98 1,100   8,700   -     9,800   

20 FORLONI ARIANNA RITMICA MELZO MI 25/05/99 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

21 STRADA MARTA RITMICA RHO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,600   -     9,800   

22 RIZZO NATASHA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 15/12/99 1,200   8,500   -     9,700   

23 CHIUMENTO ANNALISA GYMNASIUM 97 MI 24/02/99 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

24 SALA VALENTINA RITMICA MELZO MI 22/06/97 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

25 DELLA RICCA MARIKA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 03/04/97 1,200   8,400   -     9,600   

26 LOSIO ARIANNA ALYCE SPORT LO 03/01/99 1,200   8,200   -     9,400   

27 MORANO ALESSIA OLIMPIA SENAGO MI 17/02/99 1,200   8,300   0,200   9,300   
28 PAUNA LUIZA ELENA ALYCE SPORT LO 18/07/99 1,200   8,000   -     9,200   

SOCIETA'
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